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Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rohan Smith - (1202924) - City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under
50.77 688 F 04/11/23  NE Regional Open Championships (25m) 2023 Sheffield Co Sheffield
51.02 678 H 04/11/23 NE Regional Open Championships (25m) 2023 Sheffield Co Sheffield
51.26 669 H 09/07/23  Skipton Swimming Club Gala 2023 Skipton Skipton
51.38 664 H 20/10/23 Loughborough Swimming International SC Meet 2023 Moorways SV Co Sheffield
51.40 663 H 03/12/22  National Winter Championships 2022 Sheffield Skipton
51.59 656 H 05/11/22  SE North East Open Championships (25m) 2022 Sheffield Skipton
52.16 635 H 10/10/21 Yorkshire Winter Champs Leeds Skipton
53.26 596 H 04/12/21 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Skipton
54.27 564 H 26/06/21 Skipton Skipton Skipton
56.54 498 H 04/11/20 Harrogate District SC Harrogate Hydro Harrogate
58.79 443 H 20/10/19 Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition Sheffield Harrogate
59.88 419 H 21/09/19 Billingham ASC Autumn Meet 2019 Billingham Harrogate
1:01.33 390 H 16/06/19 Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet Harrogate Harrogate
1:02.21 374 H 05/01/19 ~ HARROGATE JANUS A & B GRADE MEET HARROGATE Harrogate
1:02.40 371 H 21/10/118 Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield Harrogate
1:04.17 341 H 12/05/18  Wear Valley May L3 Meet Bishop Auckland Harrogate
1:05.45 321 H 01/10/117 Yorkshire SA Winter Competition Leeds Harrogate
1:06.30 309 H 11/06/17 Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet Harrogate Harrogate
1:07.34 295 H 13/05/17 Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet Bishop Auckland Harrogate
1:07.51 293 H 06/01/18 Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet Harrogate Harrogate
1:08.10 285 H 19/11/17  Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Harrogate
1:08.68 278 H 08/07/17  City of Bradford 'Summer Sizzler' Meet 2017 Bradford Harrogate 3
1:08.75 277 H 08/04/17 Harrogate District Spa Town A & B Grade Meet Harrogate Harrogate 3
1:10.45 257 H 07/01/17 Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet Harrogate Skipton 3
1:14.63 216 H 12/06/16 Harrogate Summer Meet Harrogate Skipton 3
1:15.69 207 H 20/11/16 Harrogate District Autumn Junior Meet Harrogate Skipton 3
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Swims in Date Order

Time
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Date

04/11/23
04/11/23
20/10/23
09/07/23
03/12/22
05/11/22
04/12/21
10/10/21
26/06/21
04/11/20
20/10/19
21/09/19
16/06/19
05/01/19
21/10/18
12/05/18
06/01/18
19/11/17
01/10/17
08/07/17
11/06/17
13/05/17
08/04/17
07/01/117
20/11/16
12/06/16
02/04/16
12/12/15
11/10/15
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Yorkshire Winter Competition

City of Bradford Winter Meet

Meet

NE Regional Open Championships (25m) 2023

NE Regional Open Championships (25m) 2023
Loughborough Swimming International SC Meet 2023
Skipton Swimming Club Gala 2023

National Winter Championships 2022

SE North East Open Championships (25m) 2022
Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
Yorkshire Winter Champs

Skipton

Harrogate District SC

Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition
Billingham ASC Autumn Meet 2019

Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet

HARROGATE JANUS A & B GRADE MEET
Yorkshire Winter Competition

Wear Valley May L3 Meet

Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet

Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

City of Bradford 'Summer Sizzler' Meet 2017
Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet

Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet

Harrogate District Spa Town A & B Grade Meet
Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet

Harrogate District Autumn Junior Meet

Harrogate Summer Meet

Spa Town Meet

City of Bradford Winter Meet

Yorkshire Winter Competition

maloyale
Sheffield

Shipley

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Moorways SV
Skipton
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Leeds

Skipton
Harrogate Hydro
Sheffield
Billingham
Harrogate
HARROGATE
Sheffield

Bishop Auckland
Harrogate
Wigan

Leeds

Bradford
Harrogate
Bishop Auckland
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Shipley
Sheffield
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Club Swam Under Level

Co Sheffield 2
Co Sheffield 2
Co Sheffield 2
Skipton 4
Skipton 2
Skipton 2
Skipton 2
Skipton 2
Skipton 0
Harrogate 0
Harrogate 2
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 2
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 2
Harrogate 2
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 3
Skipton 3
Skipton 3
Skipton 3
Skipton 3
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