Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rohan Smith - (1202924) - City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
50.77	688	F	04/11/23	NE Regional Open Championships (25m) 2023	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	2
51.02	678	Н	04/11/23	NE Regional Open Championships (25m) 2023	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	2
51.26	669	Н	09/07/23	Skipton Swimming Club Gala 2023	Skipton	Skipton	4
51.38	664	Н	20/10/23	Loughborough Swimming International SC Meet 2023	Moorways SV	Co Sheffield	2
51.40	663	Н	03/12/22	National Winter Championships 2022	Sheffield	Skipton	2
51.59	656	Н	05/11/22	SE North East Open Championships (25m) 2022	Sheffield	Skipton	2
52.16	635	Н	10/10/21	Yorkshire Winter Champs	Leeds	Skipton	2
53.26	596	Н	04/12/21	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Skipton	2
54.27	564	Н	26/06/21	Skipton	Skipton	Skipton	0
56.54	498	Н	04/11/20	Harrogate District SC	Harrogate Hydro	Harrogate	0
58.79	443	Н	20/10/19	Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition	Sheffield	Harrogate	2
59.88	419	Н	21/09/19	Billingham ASC Autumn Meet 2019	Billingham	Harrogate	3
1:01.33	390	Н	16/06/19	Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
1:02.21	374	Н	05/01/19	HARROGATE JANUS A & B GRADE MEET	HARROGATE	Harrogate	3
1:02.40	371	Н	21/10/18	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	Harrogate	2
1:04.17	341	Н	12/05/18	Wear Valley May L3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Harrogate	3
1:05.45	321	Н	01/10/17	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Leeds	Harrogate	2
1:06.30	309	Н	11/06/17	Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
1:07.34	295	Н	13/05/17	Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Harrogate	3
1:07.51	293	Н	06/01/18	Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
1:08.10	285	Н	19/11/17	Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet	Wigan	Harrogate	2
1:08.68	278	Н	08/07/17	City of Bradford 'Summer Sizzler' Meet 2017	Bradford	Harrogate	3
1:08.75	277	Н	08/04/17	Harrogate District Spa Town A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
1:10.45	257	Н	07/01/17	Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
1:14.63	216	Н	12/06/16	Harrogate Summer Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
1:15.69	207	Н	20/11/16	Harrogate District Autumn Junior Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
7.47 00 right 202	4	ш	00/04/46	Con Tourn Mont	Horrogoto	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

1.17.40	נפו	П	UZ/U4/10	ора томптиеет	паноуаце	οκιμιστι	Page 2/2
1:19.11	182	Н	11/10/15	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield		2
1:21.22	168	Н	12/12/15	City of Bradford Winter Meet	Shipley		3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
50.77	688	F	04/11/23	NE Regional Open Championships (25m) 2023	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	2
51.02	678	Н	04/11/23	NE Regional Open Championships (25m) 2023	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	2
51.38	664	Н	20/10/23	Loughborough Swimming International SC Meet 2023	Moorways SV	Co Sheffield	2
51.26	669	Н	09/07/23	Skipton Swimming Club Gala 2023	Skipton	Skipton	4
51.40	663	Н	03/12/22	National Winter Championships 2022	Sheffield	Skipton	2
51.59	656	Н	05/11/22	SE North East Open Championships (25m) 2022	Sheffield	Skipton	2
53.26	596	Н	04/12/21	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Skipton	2
52.16	635	Н	10/10/21	Yorkshire Winter Champs	Leeds	Skipton	2
54.27	564	Н	26/06/21	Skipton	Skipton	Skipton	0
56.54	498	Н	04/11/20	Harrogate District SC	Harrogate Hydro	Harrogate	0
58.79	443	Н	20/10/19	Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition	Sheffield	Harrogate	2
59.88	419	Н	21/09/19	Billingham ASC Autumn Meet 2019	Billingham	Harrogate	3
1:01.33	390	Н	16/06/19	Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
1:02.21	374	Н	05/01/19	HARROGATE JANUS A & B GRADE MEET	HARROGATE	Harrogate	3
1:02.40	371	Н	21/10/18	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	Harrogate	2
1:04.17	341	Н	12/05/18	Wear Valley May L3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Harrogate	3
1:07.51	293	Н	06/01/18	Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
1:08.10	285	Н	19/11/17	Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet	Wigan	Harrogate	2
1:05.45	321	Н	01/10/17	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Leeds	Harrogate	2
1:08.68	278	Н	08/07/17	City of Bradford 'Summer Sizzler' Meet 2017	Bradford	Harrogate	3
1:06.30	309	Н	11/06/17	Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
1:07.34	295	Н	13/05/17	Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Harrogate	3
1:08.75	277	Н	08/04/17	Harrogate District Spa Town A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
1:10.45	257	Н	07/01/17	Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
1:15.69	207	Н	20/11/16	Harrogate District Autumn Junior Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
1:14.63	216	Н	12/06/16	Harrogate Summer Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
1:17.28	195	Н	02/04/16	Spa Town Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
1:21.22	168	Н	12/12/15	City of Bradford Winter Meet	Shipley		3
1:19.11	182	Н	11/10/15	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield		2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS